Plac Namn

Rak lista

1 Henrik Arvidsson
2 Anton Wikensten
3 Mattias Strand

4 Niklas Hultberg

5 Andreas Frejborn
7 Anders Lonnkvist
8 Jenny Erlandsson
9 Hans Andersson
10 Gunnar Karlsson
11 Tor Erik Sjoberg
12 Junis Karlsson

13 Bjorn Pehrson

14 Bengt Svensson
15 Robert Andersson
16 Magnus Karlsson
17 Dan Gustafsson
18 David Gustavsson
19 Hakan Erlandsson
20 Martin Fylke

21 Bengt Klar

22 Philip Wallin

Anders Olofsson
Lars-Olof Johansson
Jason Weaver
Carina Pettersson
Simon Ivarsson
Leif Orling

Jan Soéderlind
Patrik J6rgensen
Staffan Thulin
Ingvar Johansson
Pauli Kuikka

Eva Johansson
Anders Pettersson

den 2 augusti 2007

Klubb

Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
BGK Laxen
Askims BGK
BGK Laxen
Kungélvs BGK
BGK Laxen
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Kungéalvs BGK
Askims BGK
Kungélvs BGK
Askims BGK
BGK Laxen

Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK

Tuve Tigers BGK
Goteborg BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK

BGK Laxen
Kungéalvs BGK
Goteborg BGK
Tuve Tigers BGK
Askims BGK
Hardton IK

BGK Laxen
Goteborg BGK
Hardton IK

S1

36
35
38
40
32
37
40
39
37
38
35
38
37
39
38
34
39
41
47
39
37
32

39

45
51
47

S2

26
30
29
32
30
33
34
28
33
33
38
35
34
37
35
32
39
33
33
43
41

41
36

38
44
35

S5

35
30
34
31
33
38
30
38
31
38
26
34
34
40
40
41
36
34
43
34
42

43
38
39
41

S:a

153
155
159
161
164
170
170
170
171
173
174
176
178
180
182
184
186
189
189
191
197
65

69

145
38

77

155
158
45

45

93

47

53

55

Sida

1

30,6
31,0
31,8
32,2
32,8
34,0
34,0
34,0
34,2
34,6
34,8
35,2
35,6
36,0
36,4
36,8
37,2
37,8
37,8
38,2
39,4
32,5
34,5
36,3
38,0
38,5
38,8
39,5
45,0
45,0
46,5
47,0
53,0
55,0

av



